
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
           ========== BOYS SOPHOMORE NORTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    37  Vernon Hills                                (18:09.7  90:48.3 2:11.1)
==========================================================
  1      2  Aarnav Garg             10   17:15.8
  2      3  Liam Ray                10   17:43.0
  3      4  Joey Fricano            10   18:00.5
  4      9  Parth Vadia             10   18:22.1
  5     19  Simon Manson            10   19:26.9
  6   ( 29) Bryce Schumann          10   20:08.8
  7   ( 31) Nathan Giroux           10   20:18.5

  2.    41  Skokie (Niles North)                        (18:15.1  91:15.3 2:00.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Isaac Luff              9    17:12.0
  2      6  LJ Douglas              9    18:01.4
  3      7  Elliott Diehl           10   18:11.9
  4     10  Nikita Bozhenko         10   18:37.8
  5     17  Erik Ward               9    19:12.2
  6   ( 21) Tashi Lipschutz         10   19:27.4
  7   ( 22) Ryan Jara               9    19:35.1

  3.    68  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (18:49.1  94:05.4 1:44.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Toby Jurgielewicz       10   18:01.4
  2      8  Will Mortensen          10   18:17.0
  3     15  Angello Catalan         10   19:00.0
  4     16  Jayden Kuffel           10   19:01.2
  5     24  Harrison Nutley         10   19:45.8
  6   ( 26) Jonny Hernandez         10   19:51.9
  7   ( 34) Emilio Lasku            10   20:39.7

  4.    96  Skokie (Niles West)                         (19:20.2  96:40.9 1:25.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Tyler Leynes            10   18:38.4
  2     12  Musa Shamsi             10   18:39.0
  3     18  Henry Downing           10   19:23.2
  4     27  Ayaan Siddiqui          10   19:56.9
  5     28  Paul Wening             10   20:03.4
  6   ( 30) Evan Echanis            10   20:15.7
  7   ( 32) Theodore Doychinov      10   20:32.9

  5.   115  Highland Park                               (19:47.4  98:56.6 2:19.0)
==========================================================
  1     13  Chase Temple            10   18:47.4
  2     14  Charlie Szot            10   18:58.0
  3     20  Jackson Pirc            10   19:27.2
  4     33  Thomas Carpentier       10   20:37.6
  5     35  Liam Hsu                10   21:06.4

  6.   159  Park Ridge (Maine East)                     (23:29.8  117:28.9 9:59.3)
==========================================================
  1     23  Aahil Hussain           10   19:45.2
  2     25  Ethan Nartatez          10   19:48.5
  3     36  Muaaz Hamad             10   22:43.2
  4     37  Uzman Zain              10   25:27.5
  5     38  Oscar Kubisztal         10   29:44.5
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                           Boys Sophomore North
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Isaac Luff         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        17:12.0  5:33 
    2    2 Aarnav Garg        10   Vernon Hills                                17:15.8  5:34 
    3    3 Liam Ray           10   Vernon Hills                                17:43.0  5:43 
    4    4 Joey Fricano       10   Vernon Hills                                18:00.5  5:48 
    5    5 Toby Jurgielewicz  10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    18:01.4  5:49 
    6    6 Lj Douglas         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        18:01.4  5:49 
    7    7 Elliott Diehl      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:11.9  5:52 
    8    8 Will Mortensen     10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    18:17.0  5:54 
    9    9 Parth Vadia        10   Vernon Hills                                18:22.1  5:55 
   10   10 Nikita Bozhenko    10   Skokie (Niles North)                        18:37.8  6:00 
   11   11 Tyler Leynes       10   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:38.4  6:00 
   12   12 Musa Shamsi        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         18:39.0  6:01 
   13   13 Chase Temple       10   Highland Park                               18:47.4  6:03 
   14   14 Charlie Szot       10   Highland Park                               18:58.0  6:07 
   15   15 Angello Catalan    10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:00.0  6:07 
   16   16 Jayden Kuffel      10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:01.2  6:08 
   17   17 Erik Ward          9    Skokie (Niles North)                        19:12.2  6:11 
   18   18 Henry Downing      10   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:23.2  6:15 
   19   19 Simon Manson       10   Vernon Hills                                19:26.9  6:16 
   20   20 Jackson Pirc       10   Highland Park                               19:27.2  6:16 
   21   21 Tashi Lipschutz    10   Skokie (Niles North)                        19:27.4  6:16 
   22   22 Ryan Jara          9    Skokie (Niles North)                        19:35.1  6:19 
   23   23 Aahil Hussain      10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     19:45.2  6:22 
   24   24 Harrison Nutley    10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:45.8  6:22 
   25   25 Ethan Nartatez     10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     19:48.5  6:23 
   26   26 Jonny Hernandez    10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    19:51.9  6:24 
   27   27 Ayaan Siddiqui     10   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:56.9  6:26 
   28   28 Paul Wening        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:03.4  6:28 
   29      Greg Goman         9    Skokie (Niles North)                        20:03.4  6:28 
   30   29 Bryce Schumann     10   Vernon Hills                                20:08.8  6:30 
   31   30 Evan Echanis       10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:15.7  6:32 
   32   31 Nathan Giroux      10   Vernon Hills                                20:18.5  6:33 
   33      Niko Kerhulas      10   Vernon Hills                                20:24.5  6:35 
   34   32 Theodore Doychinov 10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:32.9  6:37 
   35      Jack Curran        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:36.8  6:39 
   36   33 Thomas Carpentier  10   Highland Park                               20:37.6  6:39 
   37      Maxton Fluno       10   Vernon Hills                                20:38.0  6:39 
   38   34 Emilio Lasku       10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    20:39.7  6:39 
   39      Cedric Arcega      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        20:53.7  6:44 
   40   35 Liam Hsu           10   Highland Park                               21:06.4  6:48 
   41      Gurshaan Bal       10   Vernon Hills                                21:06.5  6:48 
   42      George Ortega Mend 10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    21:11.0  6:50 
   43      Cameron Chelberg   10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    21:12.2  6:50 
   44      Ayden Lopez        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         21:29.9  6:56 
   45      Reed Choi-Kim      10   Vernon Hills                                21:30.5  6:56 
   46      Connor Fesenmaier  10   Vernon Hills                                21:42.8  7:00 
   47      David Soica        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:05.8  7:07 
   48      Robel Zelalem      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        22:35.4  7:17 
   49   36 Muaaz Hamad        10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     22:43.2  7:19 
   50      Andrew Dahl        10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    22:53.1  7:22 
   51      Sam Amanat         10   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:57.4  7:24 
   52      Edwin Porras Rios  10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:48.6  7:40 
   53      Aidin Zilkic       10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:51.9  7:41 
   54      Miguel Uribe Chave 10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:07.5  7:46 
   55      Tynan Benson       10   Skokie (Niles North)                        25:22.4  8:10 
   56   37 Uzman Zain         10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     25:27.5  8:12 
   57      Matthew Chung      10   Skokie (Niles North)                        25:43.2  8:17 
   58      Ryan Mei           10   Vernon Hills                                26:00.0  8:23 
   59      Elijah Tababa      10   Vernon Hills                                28:54.1  9:19 
   60   38 Oscar Kubisztal    10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     29:44.5  9:35 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


